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Girls 9&U 200 Free
Girls 10 200 Free
Girls 11 200 Free
Girls 12 200 Free
Girls 13 200 Free
Girls 14 200 Free
Girls 15 200 Free
Girls 16 200 Free

Girls 17&0 200 Free

Boys 9&U 200 Free
Boys 10 200 Free
Boys 11 200 Free
Boys 12 200 Free
Boys 13 200 Free
Boys 14 200 Free
Boys 15 200 Free
Boys 16 200 Free

Boys 17&0 200 Free

Girls 9&U 50 Breast

Girls 10 50 Breast
Girls 11 50 Breast
Girls 12 50 Breast
Girls 13 50 Breast
Girls 14 50 Breast
Girls 15 50 Breast
Girls 16 50 Breast

Girls 17&0 50 Breast

Boys 9&U 50 Breast

Boys 10 50 Breast
Boys 11 50 Breast
Boys 12 50 Breast
Boys 13 50 Breast
Boys 14 50 Breast
Boys 15 50 Breast
Boys 16 50 Breast

Boys 17&0 50 Breast

Girls 9&U 25 Free
Girls 10 25 Free
Girls 11 25 Free
Girls 12 25 Free

Boys 9&U 25 Free
Boys 10 25 Free
Boys 12 25 Free

Girls 9&U 100 Fly
Girls 10 100 Fly
Girls 11 100 Fly
Girls 12 100 Fly
Girls 13 100 Fly
Girls 14 100 Fly
Girls 15 100 Fly
Girls 16 100 Fly
Girls 17&0 100 Fly

Club Champs - Records

3:12.35 02/05/2021
2:50.67 15/06/2025
2:29.83 02/05/2021
2:27.39 16/06/2024
2:18.93 16/06/2024
2:10.97 28/06/2020
2:10.42 02/05/2021
2:07.94 15/05/2022
2:07.70 15/05/2022
3:57.82 16/06/2024
3:00.74 28/06/2020
2:30.53 07/05/2023
2:25.88 07/05/2023
2:08.52 15/05/2022
2:05.72 28/06/2020
2:04.75 19/05/2019
2:02.03 19/05/2019
2:02.70 28/06/2020
51.83 28/06/2020
46.33 15/06/2025
43.20 07/05/2023
42.93 28/06/2020
40.40 02/05/2021
40.29 15/06/2025
38.82 28/06/2020
37.76 07/05/2023
39.17 15/05/2022
52.13 28/06/2020
47.27 16/06/2024
42.61 07/05/2023
36.77 02/05/2021
33.89 15/05/2022
40.50 28/06/2020
34.78 02/05/2021
33.94 15/05/2022
30.09 15/05/2022
22.23 15/06/2025
19.00 16/06/2024
17.16 16/06/2024
16.78 16/06/2024
22.43 16/06/2024
23.74 15/06/2025
21.63 16/06/2024
NT None
1:39.45 15/06/2025
1:22.96 02/05/2021
1:17.27 07/05/2023
1:12.00 19/05/2019
1:08.95 15/06/2025
1:07.78 15/05/2022
1:09.87 28/06/2020
1:13.13 07/05/2023

Evolution Club Champs 2025 -15/06/2025

Amelia McEwan - EVOBP
Yena Kim - EVOBP

Addison Te Aotonga - EVOBP
Georgia Duske - EVOBP
Renee Dresner - EVOBP
Talitha McEwan - EVOBP
Talitha McEwan - EVOBP
Talitha McEwan - EVOBP
Keira Allott - EVOBP

Reid Carlyle - EVOBP
Nikolai Ahomiro - EVOBP
Eloi Tetai Tenas - Evolution
Lockie Martin - Evolution
Andres Bejarano - EVOBP
Isaac Williams - EVOBP
Louis Fitzjohn - EVOBP
Daniel Shanahan - EVOBP
Daniel Shanahan - EVOBP

Jessica Cha - EVOBP

Yena Kim - EVOBP

Addy Lichtwark - Evolution
Hayley Fowler - EVOBP
Charlotte Gilbert - EVOBP
Chloe Whittington - EVOBP
Katie Hills - EVOBP

Shaeli Brewer - Evolution
Katie Hills - EVOBP

Jacob Yuan - EVOBP
Keven Gong - EVOBP
Kaleb Dawson - Evolution
Zack Pask - EVOBP

Zack Pask - EVOBP
Keaton White - EVOBP
Isaac Williams - EVOBP
Isaac Williams - EVOBP
Joshua Gilbert - EVOBP

Grace Kenney - EVOBP
Georgia Ellerby - EVOBP
Amelia Hill - EVOBP
Isabella Kendrick - EVOBP

Alex Pankratov - EVOBP
Jethro Thomsen - EVOBP
Vinayak Saraswat - EVOBP

Yena Kim - EVOBP

Poppy Richardson - EVOBP
Mackenzie Jury - Evolution
Zoe Wilkinson - EVOBP
Renee Dresner - EVOBP
Shaeli Brewer - EVOBP
Emily Mahon - EVOBP

Zoe Wilkinson - Evolution
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Boys 9&U 100 Fly
Boys 10 100 Fly
Boys 11 100 Fly
Boys 12 100 Fly
Boys 13 100 Fly
Boys 14 100 Fly
Boys 15 100 Fly
Boys 16 100 Fly

Boys 17&0 100 Fly

Girls 9&U 50 Back
Girls 10 50 Back
Girls 11 50 Back
Girls 12 50 Back
Girls 13 50 Back
Girls 14 50 Back
Girls 15 50 Back
Girls 16 50 Back

Girls 17&0 50 Back

Boys 9&U 50 Back

Boys 10 50 Back
Boys 11 50 Back
Boys 12 50 Back
Boys 13 50 Back
Boys 14 50 Back
Boys 15 50 Back
Boys 16 50 Back

Boys 17&0 50 Back
Girls 9&U 100 Free

Girls 10 100 Free
Girls 11 100 Free
Girls 12 100 Free
Girls 13 100 Free
Girls 14 100 Free
Girls 15 100 Free
Girls 16 100 Free

Girls 17&0 100 Free

Boys 9&U 100 Free

Boys 10 100 Free
Boys 11 100 Free
Boys 12 100 Free
Boys 13 100 Free
Boys 14 100 Free
Boys 15 100 Free
Boys 16 100 Free

Boys 17&0 100 Free

Girls 9&U 25 Back
Girls 10 25 Back

Boys 9&U 25 Back

Boys 10 25 Back

Girls 12 200 Fly
Girls 13 200 Fly
Girls 14 200 Fly
Girls 16 200 Fly

Boys 12 200 Fly
Boys 13 200 Fly

NT
1:41.06
1:15.26
1:11.55
1:08.22
1:11.62
1:01.05
1:02.00
1:02.39

43.60
42.06
38.26
33.95
33.23
31.86
33.56
32.28
37.48

41.45
42.48
38.81
33.32
31.28
3247
31.59
28.48
30.02

1:26.41
1:17.86
1:08.48
1:06.40
1:04.12
1:01.21
1:00.17

59.32

59.63

1:23.88
1:18.03
1:12.44
1:06.09
58.25
58.05
57.28
NT
57.80

25.77
20.94

30.98
30.86

3:12.17
2:54.03
2:38.61
2:36.40

5:13.74
4:13.51

None
16/06/2024
19/05/2019
28/06/2020
19/05/2019
02/05/2021
19/05/2019
28/06/2020
02/05/2021

16/06/2024
15/05/2022
07/05/2023
16/06/2024
15/05/2022
16/06/2024
15/05/2022
07/05/2023
07/05/2023

02/05/2021
02/05/2021
15/06/2025
07/05/2023
16/06/2024
15/05/2022
28/06/2020
28/06/2020
02/05/2021

16/06/2024
15/05/2022
02/05/2021
15/05/2022
28/06,/2020
28/06,/2020
02/05/2021
15/05/2022
15/05/2022

02/05/2021
15/05/2022
19/05/2019
16/06/2024
16/06/2024
07/05/2023
16/06/2024
None
28/06/2020

16/06/2024
16/06/2024

15/06/2025
15/06/2025

15/05/2022
16/06/2024
15/05/2022
15/05/2022

16/06/2024
15/06/2025

Roman Duske - EVOBP
Liam Jury - EVOBP

Liam Jury - EVOBP

Isaac Williams - EVOBP
Yeonsu Na - EVOBP

Loius Fitzjohn - EVOBP
Louis Fitzjohn - EVOBP
Thomas Wilkinson - EVOBP

Yena Kim - EVOBP

Addy Lichtwark - EVOBP
Georgia Duske - Evolution
Addy Lichtwark - EVOBP
Edie Jackson - EVOBP
Lola Lowry - EVOBP
Arianna Roberts - EVOBP
Shaeli Brewer - Evolution
Zoe Wilkinson - Evolution

Jacob Yuan - EVOBP

Lockie Martin - EVOBP
Roman Duske - EVOBP
Lockie Martin - Evolution
Fabian Hill - EVOBP

Nick Reeder - EVOBP

Max Tumai - EVOBP
Tarquin Magner - EVOBP
Thomas Wilkinson - EVOBP

Yena Kim - EVOBP

Amelia McEwan - EVOBP
Addison Te Aotonga - EVOBP
Lola Lowry - EVOBP
Arianna Roberts - EVOBP
Talitha McEwan - EVOBP
Talitha McEwan - EVOBP
Talitha McEwan - EVOBP
Keira Allott - EVOBP

Jacob Yuan - EVOBP
Jacob Yuan - EVOBP
Liam Jury - EVOBP

Eloi Tetai Tenas - EVOBP
Fabian Hill - EVOBP

Andres Bejarano Valdazo - Evolution
Andres Bejarano Valdazo - EVOBP

Daniel Shanahan - EVOBP

Madilyn Brown - EVOBP
Georgia Ellerby - EVOBP

Oscar Whittington - EVOBP
Jethro Thomsen - EVOBP

Poppy Richardson - EVOBP
Renee Dresner - EVOBP
Trelise Chote - EVOBP

Zoe Wilkinson - EVOBP

Will Darmody - EVOBP
Will Darmody - EVOBP
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10
10
10
10
10

10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Girls 12 200 Breast
Girls 13 200 Breast
Girls 14 200 Breast
Girls 15 200 Breast
Girls 16 200 Breast
Girls 17&0 200 Breast

Boys 12 200 Breast
Boys 13 200 Breast
Boys 17&0 200 Breast

Girls 12 200 Back
Girls 13 200 Back
Girls 14 200 Back
Girls 16 200 Back
Girls 17&0 200 Back

Boys 13 200 Back
Boys 14 200 Back

Girls 9&U 50 Fly
Girls 10 50 Fly
Girls 11 50 Fly
Girls 12 50 Fly
Girls 13 50 Fly
Girls 14 50 Fly
Girls 15 50 Fly
Girls 16 50 Fly
Girls 17&0 50 Fly

Boys 9&U 50 Fly
Boys 10 50 Fly
Boys 11 50 Fly
Boys 12 50 Fly
Boys 13 50 Fly
Boys 14 50 Fly
Boys 15 50 Fly
Boys 16 50 Fly
Boys 17&0 50 Fly

Girls 9&U 100 IM
Girls 10 100 IM
Girls 11 100 IM
Girls 12 100 IM
Girls 13 100 IM
Girls 14 100 IM
Girls 15 100 IM
Girls 16 100 IM
Girls 17&0 100 IM

Boys 9&U 100 IM
Boys 10 100 IM
Boys 11 100 IM
Boys 12 100 IM
Boys 13 100 IM
Boys 14 100 IM
Boys 15100 IM
Boys 16 100 IM
Boys 17&0 100 IM

3:24.49
3:12.36
3:11.22
2:50.75
3:01.18
3:14.60

2:46.13
2:49.43
2:28.16

2:38.99
2:45.11
2:34.85
2:46.78
2:24.68

2:34.36
2:29.30

44.37
41.90
35.64
32.96
31.49
30.54
30.14
31.64
35.75

55.84
43.13
37.98
32.03
30.61
30.37
29.81
28.08
27.41

1:36.50
1:31.20
1:21.59
1:15.44
1:13.16
1:12.20
1:09.03
1:11.32
1:10.23

1:33.94
1:27.82
1:19.82
1:14.18
1:09.93
1:16.36
1:09.80
1:03.20
1:02.20

15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/05/2022
07/05/2023
16/06/2024

15/05/2022
15/05/2022
15/05/2022

16/06/2024
07/05/2023
15/06/2025
15/05/2022
15/05/2022

16/06/2024
15/05/2022

16/06/2024
15/05/2022
02/05/2021
15/05/2022
02/05/2021
02/05/2021
15/05,/2022
02/05/2021
16/06/2024

15/06/2025
16/06/2024
07/05/2023
28/06,/2020
15/05,/2022
07/05/2023
02/05/2021
15/05/2022
02/05/2021

19/05/2019
15/05/2022
02/05/2021
15/05/2022
28/06,/2020
02/05/2021
02/05/2021
02/05/2021
15/05/2022

02/05/2021
15/05/2022
07/05/2023
02/05,/2021
15/05/2022
28/06,/2020
16/06/2024
28/06,/2020
28/06,/2020

Zu-Er Fong - EVOBP
Rinnon Dong - EVOBP
Chloe Whittington - EVOBP
Shaeli Brewer - EVOBP
Shaeli Brewer - Evolution
Shaeli Brewer - EVOBP

Ryan Baveystock - EVOBP
Zack Pask - EVOBP
Joshua Gilbert - EVOBP

Addy Lichtwark - EVOBP

Sophia Maltai-Spence - Evolution
Renee Dresner - EVOBP

Jade Schumacher - EVOBP

Keira Allott - EVOBP

Fabian Hill - EVOBP
Nick Reeder - EVOBP

Yena Kim - EVOBP

Addy Lichtwark - EVOBP
Poppy Richardson - EVOBP
Lola Lowry - EVOBP

Olivia Middleweek - EVOBP
Shaeli Brewer - EVOBP
Shaeli Brewer - EVOBP
Keira Allott - EVOBP

Shaeli Brewer - EVOBP

Kobe Jennings - EVOBP

Roman Duske - EVOBP

Eloi Tetai Tenas - Evolution

Liam Jury - EVOBP

Andres Bejarano - EVOBP

Andres Bejarano Valdazo - Evolution
Isaac Williams - EVOBP

Isaac Williams - EVOBP

Thomas Wilkinson - EVOBP

Lola Lowry - EVOBP
Addy Lichtwark - EVOBP
Lola Lowry - EVOBP
Lola Lowry - EVOBP
Shaeli Brewer - EVOBP
Shaeli Brewer - EVOBP
Talitha McEwan - EVOBP
Keira Allott - EVOBP
Keira Allott - EVOBP

Jacob Yuan - EVOBP

Jacob Yuan - EVOBP

Eloi Tetai Tenas - Evolution

Zack Pask - EVOBP

Zack Pask - EVOBP

Maxwell Rickit - EVOBP

Andres Bejarano Valdazo - EVOBP
Tarquin Magner - EVOBP

Josh Gilbert - EVOBP




13
13

13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16

Girls 9&U 25 Breast

Girls 11 25 Breast

Boys 9&U 25 Breast

Boys 10 25 Breast
Boys 12 25 Breast

Girls 9&U 50 Free
Girls 10 50 Free
Girls 11 50 Free
Girls 12 50 Free
Girls 13 50 Free
Girls 14 50 Free
Girls 15 50 Free
Girls 16 50 Free
Girls 17&0 50 Free

Boys 9&U 50 Free
Boys 10 50 Free
Boys 11 50 Free
Boys 12 50 Free
Boys 13 50 Free
Boys 14 50 Free
Boys 15 50 Free
Boys 16 50 Free
Boys 17&0 50 Free

Girls 9&U 100 Back

Girls 10 100 Back
Girls 11 100 Back
Girls 12 100 Back
Girls 13 100 Back
Girls 14 100 Back
Girls 15 100 Back
Girls 16 100 Back

Girls 17&0 100 Back

Boys 9&U 100 Back

Boys 10 100 Back
Boys 11 100 Back
Boys 12 100 Back
Boys 13 100 Back
Boys 14 100 Back
Boys 15 100 Back
Boys 16 100 Back

Boys 17&0 100 Back

Girls 9&U 200 IM
Girls 10 200 IM
Girls 11 200 IM
Girls 12 200 IM
Girls 13 200 IM
Girls 14 200 IM
Girls 15 200 IM
Girls 16 200 IM
Girls 17&0 200 IM

Boys 9&U 200 IM
Boys 10 200 IM
Boys 11 200 IM
Boys 12 200 IM
Boys 13 200 IM

36.68
29.58

36.30
20.76
36.01

37.92
35.14
31.12
30.23
29.99
28.91
29.13
28.87
33.18

39.01
35.86
32.83
30.11
27.05
26.94
26.74
26.42
25.27

1:41.11
1:30.32
1:22.86
1:14.18
1:12.51
1:09.29
1:12.81
1:13.09
1:24.95

1:37.57
1:34.39
1:18.29
1:14.34
1:08.37
1:09.22
1:07.89
1:01.38
1:04.85

4:03.57
3:07.17
2:57.71
2:45.40
2:39.18
2:35.90
2:28.72
2:26.39
2:49.63

4:56.18
3:47.79
2:51.43
2:41.16
2:24.26

16/06/2024
16/06/2024

15/06/2025
16,/06/2024
16/06/2024

16/06/2024
15/05/2022
02/05/2021
15/05/2022
02/05/2021
28/06/2020
15/05/2022
02/05/2021
16/06/2024

02/05/2021
15/05/2022
15/05/2022
07/05/2023
15/05/2022
07/05/2023
02/05/2021
15/05/2022
28/06/2020

16/06/2024
15/06/2025
07/05/2023
16/06/2024
19/05/2019
28/06,/2020
19/05/2019
28/06,/2020
16/06/2024

02/05/2021
07/05/2023
19/05/2019
28/06,/2020
16/06/2024
15/05/2022
19/05/2019
19/05/2019
02/05/2021

16/06/2024
15/05/2022
02/05/2021
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
28/06,/2020
02/05/2021
15/05/2022
15/05/2022

16/06/2024
02/05/2021
19/05/2019
02/05/2021
19/05/2019

Zilan Luo - EVOBP
Ziggy Lowry - EVOBP

Oscar Whittington - EVOBP
Keven Gong - EVOBP
Vinayak Saraswat - EVOBP

Yena Kim - EVOBP

Amelia McEwan - EVOBP
Addison Te Aotonga - EVOBP
Addison Dawson - EVOBP
Trelise Chote - EVOBP
Caitlin Farrell - EVOBP
Arianna Roberts - EVOBP
Keira Allott - EVOBP

Shaeli Brewer - EVOBP

Jacob Yuan - EVOBP
Jacob Yuan - EVOBP
Lockie Martin - EVOBP
Lockie Martin - Evolution
Andres Bejarano - EVOBP

Andres Bejarano Valdazo - Evolution

Isaac Williams - EVOBP
Isaac Williams - EVOBP
Daniel Shanahan - EVOBP

Ellie Li - EVOBP

Ellie Li - EVOBP

Georgia Duske - Evolution
Addy Lichtwark - EVOBP
Caitlin Farrell - EVOBP
Talitha McEwan - EVOBP
Eleanor Gilbert - EVOBP
Eleanor Gilbert - EVOBP
Shaeli Brewer - EVOBP

Eloi Tetai Tenas - EVOBP
Hugo Baronian - Evolution
Liam Jury - EVOBP

Liam Jury - EVOBP

Fabian Hill - EVOBP

Nick Reeder - EVOBP
Matthew Wagstaff - EVOBP
Daniel Shanahan - EVOBP
Thomas Wilkinson - EVOBP

Ellie Li - EVOBP

Amelia McEwan - EVOBP
Poppy Richardson - EVOBP
Mackenzie Jury - Evolution
Lola Lowry - Evolution
Talitha McEwan - EVOBP
Talitha McEwan - EVOBP
Talitha McEwan - EVOBP
Katie Hills - EVOBP

Reid Carlyle - EVOBP
Lockie Martin - EVOBP
Liam Jury - EVOBP
Zack Pask - EVOBP
Isaac Williams - EVOBP




16 Boys 14 200 IM 2:31.64 19/05/2019 Brayden Scharvi - EVOBP
16 Boys 15200 IM 2:20.69 19/05/2019 Louis Fitzjohn - EVOBP
16 Boys 16 200 IM 2:21.59 28/06/2020 Louis Fitzjohn - EVOBP
16 Boys 17&0 200 IM 2:18.30 28/06/2020 Josh Gilbert - EVOBP

17 Girls 9&U 100 Breast 1:54.73 28/06/2020 Jessica Cha - EVOBP

17 Girls 10 100 Breast 1:44.31 02/05/2021 Jessica Cha - EVOBP

17 Girls 11 100 Breast 1:35.83 02/05/2021 Lola Lowry - EVOBP

17 Girls 12 100 Breast 1:26.67 19/05/2019 Jessica Pilbrow - EVOBP
17 Girls 13 100 Breast 1:24.85 07/05/2023 Lola Lowry - Evolution
17 Girls 14 100 Breast 1:25.98 19/05/2019 Katie Hills - EVOBP

17 Girls 15 100 Breast 1:18.87 15/05/2022 Shaeli Brewer - EVOBP
17 Girls 16 100 Breast 1:19.27 15/05/2022 Talitha McEwan - EVOBP
17 Girls 17&0 100 Breast 1:30.11 15/05/2022 Katie Hills - EVOBP

17 Boys 9&U 100 Breast 1:55.83 28/06/2020 Jacob Yuan - EVOBP

17 Boys 10 100 Breast 1:52.26 16/06/2024 Keven Gong - EVOBP

17 Boys 11 100 Breast 1:32.11 07/05/2023 Eloi Tetai Tenas - Evolution
17 Boys 12 100 Breast 1:24.90 02/05/2021 Zack Pask - EVOBP

17 Boys 13 100 Breast 1:17.11 15/05/2022 Zack Pask - EVOBP

17 Boys 14 100 Breast 1:20.04 28/06/2020 Isaac Williams - EVOBP
17 Boys 15 100 Breast 1:12.41 19/05/2019 Zach Reeder - EVOBP

17 Boys 16 100 Breast 1:11.69 19/05/2019 Travis Hudson - EVOBP
17 Boys 17&0 100 Breast 1:09.99 28/06/2020 Josh Gilbert - EVOBP




